TELEPHONES 3-3942
3-6770

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
412 NORTH DAL PASO, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE SURVEY REPORT

ARTESIA, 770

AMQOCO PRODUCTION CO

OPERATOR:
LEASESI = FEDERAL GAS COM

WELL NO./ 1 /O(-,N‘V

FIELD éff:'fu-'\*'—
DATE 6=16=-72_ TIME

12:00 Noon—

STATUS SHur=-in. TEST DEPTH

TIME s.l._.?_’;cimxs__ LAST TEST DATE
CAS. PRES. BHP LAST TEST

9,669

TUB. PRES. __2826 psi BHP CHANGE

ELEV. 364]1 rRoe FLUID TOP

DATUM =642Q WATER TOP

TEMP RUN BY

D.T. & M. P

CLOCK NO.__27788  GAUGE NO.

19389

ELEMENT NO. 16194-N (0-4600Pp s i )

DEPTH

000
2000
4000
6000
8000
9000
9560
9669

10061%

PRESSURE

2826
3002
3186
3388
3613
3723
3779
3798

3842%

*DATUM

GRADIENT

.088
.062
.101
.113
112
112
112
112

2600

28

R 3200 24
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